
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Nr.

302
312
202
208
204
301
205
210
311
207
410
409
403
405
407
402
201
303
406
203
412
307
313
209
309
408
305
306
308
401
501
404
310
206
503
502
304
411

Nome

Carlos Henrique Paixao
Valmor Hausmann
Breno Bizinoto Franco
Orlando Alves
Daniel Din Betin Negri
Carlos Eduardo Ribeiro
Diego Macena Nascimento
Willian Martino Previtalli
Sergio Adriano Domingues
Hurilan Aparecido Perez Inacio
Renato Andre Moreira
Rafael Della Gatta Soares
Eduardo Campos
Gabriel Tavares
Marcelo Florentino Soares
Beto Liber
Adelmo Jurandir da Costa
Cristiano Cayres Poltronieri
Jean Carlos Regorao da Cunha
Caio Augusto Nascimento dos Santos
Valdir dos Santos
Maikon Pontes dos Santos
Vinicius Martins
Rafael Mario Ribeiro
Marcelo Martins
Mauro Francisco Domingues
Gilliard da Silva Barbosa
Lucio Alves da Silva
Marcel Marques Fornazier de Santana
Antonio Eduardo G. Monteiro
Arnaldo Mirandola de Farias
Fabio Alves de Sousa
Rafael Francisco Mardegan
Fernando Aparecido Palmeira de Melo
Marcelo Carlos Duailibi
Claudio Bessa do Sacramento
Gilliard da Silva Barbosa
Renato Luiz dos Santos

Hometown

Avaré
Blumenau
Belo Horizonte
Campo Limpo Pauli
São Bernardo do Ca
Ferraz de Vasconce
São Paulo
Americana
Salto de Pirapora
Santo Antônio de Po
Jaguariúna
São Paulo
São Paulo
Rio de Janeiro
São Paulo
São Paulo
Barueri
Jundiaí
Louveira
Itapevi
Santo André
São Paulo
São Paulo
Jaguariuna
São Carlos
Caucaia do Alto
São Paulo
Campo Grande
São Paulo
Barueri
São Paulo
São Paulo
Leme
Arujá
São Paulo
São Paulo
São Paulo
Jundiaí

Tm total

11:49:13.282
11:59:45.947
11:45:58.935
10:23:47.169
11:46:23.987
11:40:07.825
11:52:45.287
11:54:07.574
11:28:55.216
11:37:30.638
11:47:46.597
11:48:09.360
11:54:17.816
11:26:53.915
11:48:24.478
11:52:43.466
9:59:49.425

10:57:31.240
11:38:51.063
10:27:27.082
11:24:23.643
11:59:00.565
9:02:46.544
9:41:30.413
9:39:22.358

10:31:51.489
11:26:32.842
9:24:40.942
6:47:57.806

10:32:35.227
11:26:29.285
8:48:34.076

11:34:08.623
3:34:36.566

11:26:16.881
7:25:12.668

-.---
-.---

Voltas

30
28
27
25
25
24
24
24
22
22
22
21
20
19
19
19
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
13
13
13
12
11
11
11
10
9
8
8
5
0
0

Espaço

+1:32.460
+6:02.554

+13:20.834
1 Volta

+11:10.100
+6:23.555

+10.002
+1:22.287

+39.077
+8:35.422
+8:50.166

+30:45.906
+19:32.997
+9:32.243
+2:04.665
+4:18.988

1 Volta
+19:53.608
+41:19.823

1 Volta
+56:56.561
+34:36.922

1 Volta
+38:43.869

2 Voltas
+44:32.618
+54:41.353

1 Volta
1 Volta

+3:44:37.421
+53:54.058

1 Volta
1 Volta
1 Volta

+7:51:40.315
3 Voltas

-
-

Dif

+7:24.592
+27:53.126
+16:25.929

1 Volta
+1:22:36.818

+6:54.981
+19:32.443
+20:54.730
+41:20.202
+49:55.624

+1:00:11.583
+55:54.604
+30:04.185
+39:21.739

+1:00:52.302
+1:05:11.290

1 Volta
+19:53.608

+1:01:13.431
1 Volta

+56:56.561
+1:31:33.483

1 Volta
+38:43.869

2 Voltas
+52:29.131

+1:47:10.484
1 Volta
1 Volta

+3:44:37.421
+4:38:31.479

1 Volta
1 Volta
1 Volta

+7:51:40.315
3 Voltas

-
-

MTB 12 Horas
MTB 12 Horas

Geral Solo

Circuito SerrAzul 6,500 Km

12 Horas MTB 2015
Sampa Bikers
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Crono Verde Rosso
Daniel / Decio

ra: Confederação Brasileira de Motociclismo - CBM
Orbits 3
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